BORDEAUX H/LF—
* Haut-Medoc , Moulis F—XF>2, A—V

1996 Chateau La Lagune 28,800
ST T2 —X

1989 Chateau Camansac 34,800
DS A A/ 4

1989 Chateau Cissac 33,800

Srh—e s

* Saint-Estephe > 777

2009 Chateau Cos d'Estournel 63,800
SRR TR hr LRI

2005 Chateau Cos d'Estournel 79,800
D A=t e S 2

2003 Chateau Calon Segur 49,800
Syh—e vzt —L

1995 Chateau Lafon Rochet 38,800
S p— e T T

1990 Chateau Cos d'Estournel 77,800
A IR TR f L T

1990 Chateau Montrose 138,800
S p— BT — X

1989 Chateau Cos d'Estournel 78,800
SRR TR fr LRI

1988 Chateau Cos d'Estournel 68,800
SRR TR h LRI

1982 Chateau Lafon Rochet 40,800
Srp— e T

1975 Chateau Cos d'Estournel 64,800

SRR TR hr LRI



 Pauillac H1¥>2

2007

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

1996

1994

1991

1989

1989

1989

1989

1989

1989

1987

1986

1984

1983

1983

Chateau Mouton Rothschild
SR A—p e —p LA

Chateau Latour

Srh—Fhr—r

Chateau Lafite Rothschild

Sh—e T2 — 2L

Chateau Mouton Rothschild

SR A—p e —p A

Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtes de Lalande
Sh— BT gl g e T R N TG TN
Chateau Mouton Rothschild

SR A—p e —p A

Chateau Duhart Milon

D A A PN = 3

Chateau Mouton Rothschild

Sl A—p e —p LA

Chateau Mouton Rothschild

Sl A—p e —p LA

Chateau d’Armailhac

Sph— e Z A s

Chateau Pontet Canet

S h— T R

Chateau Haut Bages Liberal

Sph— e e N =2 Y NT L

Carruades Lafite Rothschild

Y2 TR ZZ e z—p L p

Chateau Mouton Rothschild

S h—e A—p e —p LA

Chateau Latour

Srh—Fhrr—r

Chateau Mouton Rothschild

S h—e A—p e —p LA

Chateau Mouton Rothschild

SR A—p e —p LA

Chateau Mouton Rothschild

S h—r A—p e Z—p LA

Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtes de Lalande
Sh— BT g g e T R N T TN

Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Sl A—p e —p A

125,800

358,800

388,000

570,000

62,800

198,000

48,880

148,000

128,000

41,800

42,600

48,800

108,000

128,800

128,800

158,000

458,800

158,800

78,800

128,800



1982

1982

1982

1982

1979

1975

1974

1973

1970

1970

1968

1966

1964

1961

1961

1956

1958

1955

1950

1926

1869

Chateau Lynch Bages

S e T g e N
Chateau Latour
Srh—Thr—rL

Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Srh—r A—p ez —pS L
Chateau Mouton Rothschild 1500ml
Srh—r A—p ez —pS L
Chateau Lafite Rothschild

D S A S Al = S A N
Chateau Latour
Srh—eThr—rL

Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Srh—c A—p ez —pS L
Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Srh—c A—p ez —pS L
Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Srh—c A—p ez —p2 L
Chateau Latour
Srh—Thr—rL

Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Srh—c A =P Z—p L]

Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtes de Lalande
S BT g e m T e 3T R N T TN

Chateau Pichon Longueville Baron
Srh— B g e a e S e N

Chateau Latour
Srh—Thr—rL

Chateau Latour 1500ml
Srh—Thr—rL

Chateau Lafite Rothschild
Srh— e T T2 —p LS
Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Srh—c A —p e Z—p L]
Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Srh—c A —p e Z—p L]
Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Srh—c A —p e Z—p L
Chateau Mouton Rothschild

Srh—c A —p e Z—p L

Chateau Lafite Rothschild
D S A S ARl = S A N

108,000

388,800

498,800

698,800

208,000

128,000

128,000

158,000

138,000

128,000

288,200

108,800

58,200

428,880

858,800

208,000

308,200

558,200

458,200

958,200

2,880,000






e Saint-Julien ¥>r>=2Yr7>

2000

1999

1998

1995

1988

1989

1989

1987

1975

Chateau Leoville Poyferre
S A RZ R e

Chateau Gruaud Larose

Sph— Y2 Tz — X"

Chateau Leoville Barton 1500ml
S L e NI

Chateau Leoville Barton
DS Al o iy LAV

Chateau Lagrange

S TS

Chateau Lagrange

Sh— e TT

Chateau Leoville Las Cases
ST e TR — X
Chateau Gruaud Larose
Sph— Y2 Tz — X"

Chateau Leoville Las Cases
Srh—e G e TR — X

60,800

43,800

98,280

40,280

43,800

43,800

78,800

49,800

76,800



2000

1995

1989

1989

1988

1987

1983

1983

1981

1970

1960

1934

2006

2001

1999

1990

1989

1989

1987

Margaux ~V/b=—

Chateau Margaux
ST —

Chateau Rauzan Segla
D (=t A e

Chateau Lascombes
Sph—eF X T

Chateau Prieure Lichine
Spph— e Tz —L e J—X

Chateau Rauzan Segla
= o

Chateau Palmer
SN X

Chateau Lascombes
Sph—eF X2 T
Chateau du Tertre
Spph— e T e TP

Chateau Margaux
ST —

Chateau Palmer
SN X

Chateau Margaux
ST —

Chateau Margaux
ST —

Graves 27—

Chateau Bahans Haut Brion

S p N e e Y

Chateau La Mission Haut Brion
Sh—e TSy gl g — TG

Chateau Bahans Haut Brion

S peN e e Y

Chateau Pape Clement
S hm e N T e DL

Chateau Domaine de Chevalier
Sh— e A= Nz T

Chateau Haut Brion
S p— e Y

Chateau Haut Brion
S p— e TG

358,800

45,800

42,800

49,800

50,800

78,800

49,800

40,800

158,800

138,800

398,800

520,800

57,900

87,800

67,900

58,800

45,900

407,900

188,200



1969

1961

2009

2005

2005

2003

2003

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

1998

1998

1997

1997

1997

1996

1996

1996

Chateau Haut Brion 3000ml
DS A A /E g

Chateau Haut Brion
DS A A /E g

—

Saint-Emilion , Castillon V> 73IJF>, YX 713>

Le Dome
/b'/\“‘_‘.A

Chateau Cheval Blanc

b= a7 T

Chateau La Gomerie

Sh—e T T A —

Chateau La Mondotte

b= Z Bk

Chateau Ausone

Spp—g X

Chateau Le Tertre Roteboueuf
Sl T e E— T
Chateau Figeac

P S A S

Chateau La Gomerie 1500ml
Sph— e T LAY —

Chateau La Gaffeliere

S Z T L

Chateau Le Tertre Roteboueuf
S LTI e T — T

Chateau Le Tertre Roteboueuf
D AR I A= E 8

Chateau Figeac
A e

Chateau Le Tertre Roteboueuf
S it Y T R =

Chateau La Gomerie

Sh—e T T A —

Chateau Valandraud

Spp— D Z N —

Chateau Beau Sejour Duffau Lagarrosse
S, 2 e T T — e T — X

Chateau Le Tertre Roteboueuf
Sl T e E— T

Chateau Pavie
Sph—e Ny

588,000

488,000

50,800

288,000

34,800

88,800

198,800

58,800

68,800

108,000

42,800

48,800

48,800

68,800

47,800

50,800

98,800

58,000

49,800

38,800



1996

1995

1995

1994

1989

1988

1982

1982

1979

NV.

2008

2002

2000

1999

1999

1999

1999

1994

1990

1989

Chateau Rol Valentin
S LT

Chateau Le Tertre Roteboueuf
Sl T e E— T
Chateau Pavie Macquin

S e N e

Chateau Le Tertre Roteboueuf
Sph— el T T T

Chateau L'Arrosee

DS =44

Chateau La Gaffeliere 1500ml
Sph—e T T — L

Chateau Pavie Decesse

S, eND e T2 R

Chateau Cheval Blanc

Sph— e T T

Chateau Ausone
Sp—e X

Pomerol , Fronsac hha—si, Za2 ¥
Trilogie 2013/2014/2015 Produce by Le Pin

=

Chateau La Violette
S p e T g L)

Les Pensees de Lafleur
LoooNlreNe 7T/ — L
Chateau Petrvs
Srp—eNp2 X

Les Pensees de Lafleur
LNl Ne T T/ — L
Chateau Lafleur

Sy h— e T — L
Chateau Le Pin
SN

Chateau Petrvs
>rp—eNp2 X

Chateau Leglise Clinet
Sopp— e LY =R Y
Chateau Petrvs

S Np 2 X

Chateau Lafleur
Sy h— e T — L

40,800

50,800

39,800

49,800

50,800

108,000

48,800

388,000

128,800

102,000

58,888

47,800

1,588,000

57,800

228,000

762,000

808,800

40,800

988,800

198,000



1989

1989

1988

1983

1983

1982

1981

1974

1970

1934

Chateau Le Pin
S h— e N

Chateau Petrvs
S p—eNp2 X

Chateau Conseillante
D A= o e 2

Chateau Certan de May
D Ao A

Chateau Petrvs
S e N Y2 R

Chateau Vieux Chateau Certan
D e e O N o

Chateau Le Pin
SN

Chateau Petrvs
S p—eNp2 X

Chateau Petit Village
VP T T T T

Chateau Petrvs
Spp—eNp2 X

638,000

1,088,000

69,800

48,800

908,800

88,800

798,000

688,000

68,000

2,288,000



