BORDEAUX ボルドー

•	Haut-Medoc, Moulis オー・メドック、ムーリ	
1996	Chateau La Lagune シャトー・ラ・ラギューヌ	28,800
1989	Chateau Camansac シャトー・カマンサック	34,800
1989	Chateau Cissac シャトー・シサック	33,800
•	Saint-Estephe サン・テステフ	
2009	Chateau Cos d'Estournel シャトー・コス・デス・トゥルネル	63,800
2005	Chateau Cos d'Estournel シャトー・コス・デス・トゥルネル	79,800
2003	Chateau Calon Segur シャトー・カロン・セギュール	49,800
1995	Chateau Lafon Rochet シャトー・ラフォン・ロッシェ	38,800
1990	Chateau Cos d'Estournel シャトー・コス・デス・トゥルネル	77,800
1990	Chateau Montrose シャトー・モンローズ	138,800
1989	Chateau Cos d'Estournel シャトー・コス・デス・トゥルネル	78,800
1988	Chateau Cos d'Estournel シャトー・コス・デス・トゥルネル	68,800
1982	Chateau Lafon Rochet シャトー・ラフォン・ロッシェ	40,800
1975	Chateau Cos d'Estournel シャトー・コス・デス・トゥルネル	64,800

• Pauillac ポイヤック 2007 Chateau Mouton Rothschild 125,800 シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト 2000 Chateau Latour 358,800 シャトー・ラトゥール 2000 Chateau Lafite Rothschild 388,000 シャトー・ラフィット・ロートシルト 2000 Chateau Mouton Rothschild *570,000* シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト 1999 Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtes de Lalande 62,800 シャトー・ピション・ロングヴィル・コンテス・ド・ラランド 1999 Chateau Mouton Rothschild 198,000 シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト 1996 Chateau Duhart Milon 48,880 シャトー・デュアール・ミロン 1994 Chateau Mouton Rothschild *148,000* シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト 1991 Chateau Mouton Rothschild *128,000* シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト 1989 Chateau d'Armailhac 41,800 シャトー・ダルマイヤック 1989 Chateau Pontet Canet *42,600* シャトー・ポンテ・カネ 1989 Chateau Haut Bages Liberal 48,800 シャトー・オー・バージュ・リベラル 1989 Carruades Lafite Rothschild 108,000 カリュアド・ラフィット・ロートシルト 1989 Chateau Mouton Rothschild *128,800* シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト 1989 Chateau Latour 128,800 シャトー・ラトゥール 1987 Chateau Mouton Rothschild 158,000 シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト 1986 Chateau Mouton Rothschild 458,800 シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト 1984 Chateau Mouton Rothschild 158,800 シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト 1983 Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtes de Lalande *78,800* シャトー・ピション・ロングヴィル・コンテス・ド・ラランド 1983 Chateau Mouton Rothschild 128,800 シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト

1982	Chateau Lynch Bages シャトー・ランシュ・バージュ	108,000
1982	Chateau Latour シャトー・ラトゥール	388,800
1982	Chateau Mouton Rothschild シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト	498,800
1982	Chateau Mouton Rothschild 1500ml シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト	698,800
1979	Chateau Lafite Rothschild シャトー・ラフィット・ロートシルト	208,000
1975	Chateau Latour シャトー・ラトゥール	128,000
1974	Chateau Mouton Rothschild シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト	128,000
1973	Chateau Mouton Rothschild シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト	158,000
1970	Chateau Mouton Rothschild シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト	138,000
1970	Chateau Latour シャトー・ラトゥール	128,000
1968	Chateau Mouton Rothschild シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト	288,200
1966	Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtes de Lalande シャトー・ピション・ロングヴィル・コンテス・ド・ラランド	108,800
1964	Chateau Pichon Longueville Baron シャトー・ピション・ロングヴィル・バロン	58,200
1961	Chateau Latour シャトー・ラトゥール	428,880
1961	Chateau Latour 1500ml シャトー・ラトゥール	858,800
1956	Chateau Lafite Rothschild シャトー・ラフィット・ロートシルト	208,000
1958	Chateau Mouton Rothschild シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト	308,200
1955	Chateau Mouton Rothschild シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト	558,200
1950	Chateau Mouton Rothschild シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト	458,200
1926	Chateau Mouton Rothschild シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト	958,200
1869	Chateau Lafite Rothschild シャトー・ラフィット・ロートシルト	2,880,000

•	Saint-Julien サン・ジュリアン	
2000	Chateau Leoville Poyferre シャトー・レオヴィル・ポワフェレ	60,800
1999	Chateau Gruaud Larose シャトー・グリュオ・ラローズ	43,800
1998	Chateau Leoville Barton 1500ml シャトー・レオヴィル・バルトン	98,280
1995	Chateau Leoville Barton シャトー・レオヴィル・バルトン	40,280
1988	Chateau Lagrange シャトー・ラグランジュ	43,800
1989	Chateau Lagrange シャトー・ラグランジュ	43,800
1989	Chateau Leoville Las Cases シャトー・レオヴィル・ラス・カーズ	78,800
1987	Chateau Gruaud Larose シャトー・グリュオ・ラローズ	49,800
1975	Chateau Leoville Las Cases シャトー・レオヴィル・ラス・カーズ	76,800

•	Margaux マルゴー	
2000	Chateau Margaux シャトー・マルゴー	358,800
1995	Chateau Rauzan Segla シャトー・ローザン・セグラ	45,800
1989	Chateau Lascombes シャトー・ラスコンブ	42,800
1989	Chateau Prieure Lichine シャトー・プリューレ・リシーヌ	49,800
1988	Chateau Rauzan Segla シャトー・ローザン・セグラ	50,800
1987	Chateau Palmer シャトー・パルメ	78,800
1983	Chateau Lascombes シャトー・ラスコンブ	49,800
1983	Chateau du Tertre シャトー・デュ・テルトル	40,800
1981	Chateau Margaux シャトー・マルゴー	158,800
1970	Chateau Palmer シャトー・パルメ	138,800
1960	Chateau Margaux シャトー・マルゴー	398,800
1934	Chateau Margaux シャトー・マルゴー	520,800
•	Graves グラーヴ	
2006	Chateau Bahans Haut Brion シャトー・バーン・オー・プリオン	57,900
2001	Chateau La Mission Haut Brion シャトー・ラ・ミッション・オー・ブリオン	87,800
1999	Chateau Bahans Haut Brion シャトー・バーン・オー・ブリオン	67,900
1990	Chateau Pape Clement シャトー・パプ・クレマン	58,800
1989	Chateau Domaine de Chevalier シャトー・ドメーヌ・ド・シュヴァリエ	45,900
1989	Chateau Haut Brion シャトー・オー・ブリオン	407,900
1987	Chateau Haut Brion シャトー・オー・ブリオン	188,200

1969	Chateau Haut Brion 3000ml シャトー・オー・ブリオン	588,000
1961	Chateau Haut Brion シャトー・オー・ブリオン	488,000
•	Saint-Emilion , Castillon サン・テミリオン、カスティヨン	
2009	Le Dome ル・ドーム	50,800
2005	Chateau Cheval Blanc シャトー・シュヴァル・ブラン	288,000
2005	Chateau La Gomerie シャトー・ラ・ゴムリー	34,800
2003	Chateau La Mondotte シャトー・ラ・モンドット	88,800
2003	Chateau Ausone シャトー・オーゾンヌ	198,800
2000	Chateau Le Tertre Roteboueuf シャトー・レ・テルトル・ロートブッフ	58,800
2000	Chateau Figeac シャトー・フィジャック	68,800
2000	Chateau La Gomerie 1500ml シャトー・ラ・ゴムリー	108,000
2000	Chateau La Gaffeliere シャトー・ラ・ガフリエール	42,800
1999	Chateau Le Tertre Roteboueuf シャトー・レ・テルトル・ロートブッフ	48,800
1998	Chateau Le Tertre Roteboueuf シャトー・レ・テルトル・ロートブッフ	48,800
1998	Chateau Figeac シャトー・フィジャック	68,800
1997	Chateau Le Tertre Roteboueuf シャトー・レ・テルトル・ロートブッフ	47,800
1997	Chateau La Gomerie シャトー・ラ・ゴムリー	50,800
1997	Chateau Valandraud シャトー・ヴァランドロー	98,800
1996	Chateau Beau Sejour Duffau Lagarrosse シャトー・ボーセジュール・デュフォー・ラガローズ	58,000
1996	Chateau Le Tertre Roteboueuf シャトー・レ・テルトル・ロートブッフ	49,800
1996	Chateau Pavie シャトー・パヴィ	38,800

1996	Chateau Rol Valentin シャトー・ロル・ヴァレンティン	40,800
1995	Chateau Le Tertre Roteboueuf シャトー・レ・テルトル・ロートブッフ	50,800
1995	Chateau Pavie Macquin シャトー・パヴィ・マッカン	39,800
1994	Chateau Le Tertre Roteboueuf シャトー・レ・テルトル・ロートブッフ	49,800
1989	Chateau L'Arrosee シャトー・ラロゼ	50,800
1988	Chateau La Gaffeliere 1500ml シャトー・ラ・ガフリエール	108,000
1982	Chateau Pavie Decesse シャトー・パヴィ・デュセス	48,800
1982	Chateau Cheval Blanc シャトー・シュヴァル・ブラン	388,000
1979	Chateau Ausone シャトー・オーゾンヌ	128,800
•	Pomerol, Fronsac ポムロール、フロンサック	
N.V.	Trilogie 2013/2014/2015 Produce by Le Pin	102,000
2008	Chateau La Violette シャトー・ラ・ヴィオレット	58,888
2002	Les Pensees de Lafleur レ・パンセ・ド・ラフルール	47,800
2000	Chateau Petrvs シャトー・ペトリュス	1,588,000
1999	Les Pensees de Lafleur レ・パンセ・ド・ラフルール	57,800
1999	Chateau Lafleur シャトー・ラフルール	228,000
1999	Chateau Le Pin シャトー・ル・パン	762,000
1999	Chateau Petrvs シャトー・ペトリュス	808,800
1994	Chateau Leglise Clinet シャトー・レグリーズ・クリネ	40,800
1990	Chateau Petrvs シャトー・ペトリュス	988,800
1989	Chateau Lafleur シャトー・ラフルール	198,000

1989 Chateau Le Pin シャトー・ル・パン	638,000
1989 Chateau Petrvs シャトー・ペトリュス	1,088,000
1988 Chateau Conseillante シャトー・コンセイヤント	69,800
1983 Chateau Certan de May シャトー・セルタン・ド・メイ	48,800
1983 Chateau Petrvs シャトー・ペトリュス	908,800
1982 Chateau Vieux Chateau Certan シャトー・ヴュー・シャトー・セルタン	88,800
1981 Chateau Le Pin シャトー・ル・パン	798,000
1974 Chateau Petrvs シャトー・ペトリュス	688,000
1970 Chateau Petit Village シャトー・プティ・ヴィラージュ	68,000
1934 Chateau Petrvs シャトー・ペトリュス	2,288,000